Acid we have Available

HELY

Acetic Acid Citric Acid Oxalic Acid
Acid Slurry Formic Slurry Phosphoric Acid
Boric Acid Hydrochori Acid Hcl Stearic Acid Specialit\/ chemicals
CaBoric Acid Hydrofluric Acid hf Sulfamic Acid
Chromic Acid Nitric Acid Sulfuric Acid
i A trusted
Cq rbo n qtes & C h I ori d es Impoter, Wholesaler, Supplier & Trade
Toll Manufacturer

Ammonium Bicorbonate Calcium Caronate Sodium

Barium Carbonate
Amonium Chloride
Barium Chloride

Calcium Chlorides

Magnesium Carbonate
Ferric Chloride
Megnisium Chloride
Potasium Chlorides

Nitrates & Nitrites

Sodium Nitrate
Potassium Nitrate

Sodium Nitrate
Calcium Nitrate

Sulphates & Sulphites

Copper Sulphate
Ferrous Sulphate
Potassium Sulphate
Sodium BiSulfite

Titanium Dioxide
Soda Ash light
Caustic Soda Lye
Bleaching Powder
Caustic Soda Flakes

Acetone
Benzene
IPA

Mdc

Magnesium Sulphate
Manganese Sulphate
Sodium Bi Sulphate
Sodium Sulphate

other Chemicals

Hydrogen peroxide
Caustic Potash
Hydrated Lime Powder

stpp
tsp

Solvents

Meg

Deg

DMSO

Ethyl Acetate
Hexane

Bicarbonate

Sodium Chloride
Zinc Chloride

Ammonium Sulphate
Sodium Sulphite
Zinc Sulphate

Ammonium Sulphate
Sodium Sulphite
Zinc Sulphate

Vam

Mix Xylene
Toulene
Dichloromethane
Cyclohexane
glycerine

Call Us

+91 94296 21606

OUR CATAGORIES OF

PRODUCTS

PHAMRACEUTICAL INTERMEDIATES, API
CHEMICAL SOLVENT

INORGANIC SALT

SPECIALITY CHEMICAL

RESIN

FINE CHEMICALS

LAB CHEMICALS

AGRO INDUSTRIES CHEMICALS

WEBSITE

www.helyspecialitychemical.com
www.helyspecialitychemicals.com

THE BEST SERVICE

We Supply accurately formulated chemicals of superior
quality, from industry leaders as indenters. We Specialize
in repackaging for export and job work.

ADDRESS:

S-104, Plot No.104, Multilevel shed-3.
G.1.D.C, Industrial Estate,
Asian paint chokadi, Ankleshwar- 393002,

Gujarat, India

Contact: +91 9429621606
Email Id: helyspecialitychemicals@gmail.com
Marketing.hely@gmail.com



Product Profile

(+/-)-3-carbamoylmethyl
5-methyl hexanoic acid (CMH)

(R)-(-)-3-(carbamoylmethyl)-
5-methyl hexanoic acid (RCMH)

(R)-(+) alpha-phenylethylamine
Isovaleraldehyde

Cyno acetic acid

cyno acetamide
Dibenzo-[B,F][1,4]-Thiazepin-11(10H)-one

1-(2-(2-Hydroxy Ethoxy)-ethyl) Piperazine (HEEP)

4-Amino-6-chlorobenzene-1,3-disulphonamide (DASA)
R-(-)-1-[(4-Chlorophenyl)phenylmethyl]piperazine

1-2,4-difluorophenyl-1-1h-12,4-triazole-1yl-ethanone (DFTA)

Bis(2-chloroethyl)amine hydrochloride
2-Chloroethylamine hydrochloride

2- Amino-5-methylthiazole
1-Acetyl-4-(4-hydroxyphenyl)piperazine
Cis Bromo Benzoate

Cis-Tosylate
4-(2-Chloroethyl)morpholine
1,2,4-triazolo [4,3-a]pyridine-3(2H)-one

5- (difluro methoxy) 2-mercapto benzimidazole
4-chloro 4-hydroxy benzophenone
2-chloro methyl 1,3-4 di methoxy pyridine HCL

Isopthalic acid

Toluene
Hydrogen peroxide

18129-15-6

181289-33-8

3886-69-9
590-86-3

0372-09-08

107-91-5

3159-07-07

13349-82-1

121-30-2

300543-56-0

86404-63-9

821-48-7

7305-71-7

67914-60-7

870-24-6

2234-16-4

61397-56-6

3647-69-6

6969-71-7

97963-62-7

42019-78-3

72830-09-02

Pregabalin
Pregabalin

Pregabalin
Pregabalin
Pregabalin
Pregabalin
Quetiapine

Fumarate

Quetiapine
Fumarate

Hydrochlorothiazide

Levocetirizine=-
Dihydrochloride

Fluconazole

Ketoconazole
[itraconazole

Ifosfamide
Meloxicam

Ketoconazole

Ketoconazole/
Azaconazole

Ketoconazole/
Azaconazole

trazodone
pantoprazole
fenofibric acid

pantoprazole

1,3 di fluoro benzene

4 amino 124 triazole

Trimethylsulfoxonium Bromide
1H-1,2,4-triazole

1-6-methyl-3-pyridinyl-2-[4-9met-hyl sulfonly) phenyl

ethanone (ketosulfone)

Phthaloyl Amlodipine

2-Chlorotriyl Choride(2CTC)

Ethyl 4-(2- Phthalimidoethoxy)
acetoacetate(PHEEMA)

4- Sulfonamido Phenyl Hydrazine
Hydrochloride (4 SPH)

6-fluoro-3,4-Dihydro-2H-1-Benzopyran-
2-Carboxylic Acid

6-fluoro-3,4-Dihydro2-Oxiranyl-2H-1-
Benzopyran

Calcium phosphorylicholine chloride
2,4,5 Trifluro phenyl acetic acid

Chloroform
Acetone

MDC
Dimethylformamide (DMF)

Phosphoric acid 85% (Food [ industrial grade)

Poly phosphoric acid 115% (Industrial grade)
Ethyl acetate

IPA (ISO PROPYL ALCOHOL)
IP acetate

N hexane
Cyclo hexane

Sodium sulfate
Pyridine

372-18-9

584-13-4

25596-24-1

288-88-0

2216115-75-4

88150-62-3

42074-68-0

88150-75-8

17852-52-7

99199-60-7

99199-90-3

4826-71-5

209995-38-0

Citric acid (mono hydrate and N hydrate) imported

Fluconazole

Fluconazole

Fluconazole

Etoricoxib

Amlodipine Base,
(s)-Amlodipine and
Amlodipine Bestlate

Clotrimazole

Phthyaloyl
Amlodipine

Celecoxib
Nebivolol Hcl
Nebivolol Hcl

Benfotiamine

Sitagliptin



